(ATTACHMENT 3)

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED

RETIREMENTS, AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT, AND REMOTE WORK
PLAN REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Illness Leave, January 2021
Tammie Anderson Taylor
Kirklan Cunningham

Illness Leave, February 2021

Paul Hoffman

Illness Leave, March 2021
Alyssa Mussa
Tammy Long

Military Leave, August 2020
Isamil Reyes

Present Assignment

Hamilton HS
Marshall HS

Cooper

Central Services Bldg.
Currently Out of Assignment

Central Services Bldg.

Effective From

01/18/2021
01/29/2021

02/11/2021

03/01/2021
03/12/2021

08/10/2020

ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
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