## (ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT, AND REMOTE WORK PLAN REPORT

## ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Present Assignment	Effective From
<u>Illness Leave, January 2021</u> Tammie Anderson Taylor Kirklan Cunningham	Hamilton HS Marshall HS	01/18/2021 01/29/2021
<u>Illness Leave, February 2021</u> Paul Hoffman	Cooper	02/11/2021
<u>Illness Leave, March 2021</u> Alyssa Mussa Tammy Long	Central Services Bldg. Currently Out of Assignment	03/01/2021 03/12/2021
<u>Military Leave, August 2020</u> Isamil Reyes	Central Services Bldg.	08/10/2020